
Krazy 8K Run

OVERALL MALE  - 1-100

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 60 JUDE SWANSON 00:31:36.45 Runner Bakersfield

2 35 DAVID AUNG 00:31:44.56 Runner Bakersfield

3 168 ALEXIS STRANGE 00:31:52.19 Runner Bakersfield

4 52 DAVID MORGAN 00:36:48.44 Runner Bakersfield

5 47 JOSÉ G RAMIREZ 00:37:51.18 Runner Mc Farland

6 53 IVORY PARKER JR 00:38:33.33 Runner Bakersfield

7 15 FRANKLIN DAVIDSON 00:39:11.63 Runner Kernville

8 39 AARON MARCUS 00:39:34.46 Runner Bakersfield

9 175 DANIEL GARCIA 00:39:42.85 Runner Bakersfield

10 158 MIKE PERRY 00:40:12.33 Runner Bakersfield

11 176 CARLOS ESTRADA 00:40:29.57 Runner BakersfieldBak
ersfield

12 54 RYAN SUTTERFIELD 00:42:31.79 Runner Bakersfield

13 174 KEVIN TSCHIDA 00:45:05.02 Runner Bakersfield

14 160 NICK FAULKNER 00:46:20.92 Runner Bakersfield

15 194 SPENCER KIM 00:46:37.58 Runner Bakersfield

16 272 JAVIER DURAN 00:46:57.33 Runner

17 77 FRANK GRAHAM
BAILEY

00:48:05.23 Runner Bakersfield

18 139 RUBEN GARCIA 00:48:14.25 Runner Bakersfield

19 161 PEDRO SEGURA 00:51:21.31 Runner Delano

20 140 BOB ZEIMET 00:52:51.13 Runner Bakersfield

21 151 HARRY KATZ 00:53:25.45 RunnerBAKERSFIELD

22 150 ALEX KATZ 00:53:34.28 Runner New York

23 43 LEE NEWELL 01:03:11.83 Runner Bakersfield

24 155 MARTIN VARGA 01:04:27.91 Runner Bakersfield

25 37 DEAN KEWISH 01:06:10.56 Runner Bakersfield

26 177 ISRAEL ESTRADA 01:09:36.36 Runner BakersfieldBak
ersfield

27 55 KENNETH SCHMITZ 01:10:00.06 Runner Barstow

28 4 JONATHAN KLEIN 01:20:06.06 Runner Los Angeles

29 58 BRANDON WALLACE 01:21:40.42 Runner Bakersfield

30 19 HENDRIX
MAWHIRTER

01:24:31.90 Runner Bakersfield

31 182 JASON PORTER 01:24:34.74 Runner Bakersfield

32 186 JOSHUA PORTER 01:25:01.82 Runner Bakersfield

33 64 ALLEN GROSS 01:26:10.96 Runner Beverly Hills

34 180 NEIL CARMODY 01:27:15.44 Runner Bakersfield

35 71 LARRY SASLAW 01:31:21.27 Runner Bakersfield

36 190 CASON PORTER 01:34:22.66 Runner Bakersfield

37 189 TREVOR PORTER 01:47:43.44 Runner Bakersfield

OVERALL FEMALE 1 - 100

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 68 THERESE HALEY 00:34:34.75 Runner Bakersfield

2 197 TALIA ANDERS 00:39:51.04 Runner Bakersfield

3 171 SARA CIPRIANO 00:40:17.65 Runner Bakersfield

4 67 KAYLA MORRIS 00:41:08.94 Runner Taft

5 270 ANDREA YORK 00:42:48.20 Runner

6 61 KELLY LOPEZ 00:43:26.21 Runner Taft

7 159 BETHANY RAY-
FAULKNER

00:45:49.76 Runner Bakersfield

8 50 LYNETTE HORTON 00:45:58.68 Runner Bakersfield

9 42 CLARIANNE RIGHETTI 00:46:05.07 Runner Bakersfield

10 17 SALLY BAKER 00:46:06.92 Runner Bakersfield

11 167 ALEXIS JIMENEZ 00:46:39.22 Runner Bakersfield

12 51 AUTUMN VON
HINDENBURG

00:47:26.77 Runner Bakersfield

13 72 LAURIE SPROULE 00:50:40.21 Runner Bakersfield

14 45 ALMA LUNA 00:50:44.72 Runner Bakersfield

OVERALL FEMALE 1 - 100

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

15 24 LESLIE CARROLL 00:51:22.43 Runner Bakersfield

16 172 ERIKA MARTIN 00:51:35.46 Runner Bakersfield

17 187 LETYZIA ESTRADA 00:53:05.77 Runner BakersfieldBak
ersfield

18 9 ROXANNE
MCDERMOTT

00:54:24.29 Runner Bakersfield

19 12 KAREN MARTINEZ 00:54:25.16 Runner Bakersfield

20 36 TRICIA BERMAN 00:56:59.59 Runner BakersfieldBak
ersfield

21 22 CHRIS ITURRIRIA 00:59:01.20 Runner Bakersfield

22 46 LORI HALE 00:59:01.41 Runner Bakersfield

23 40 ARIZONA RIGHETTI 01:01:33.84 Runner Bakersfield

24 41 CECE SHANYFELT 01:01:35.01 Runner Bakersfield

25 153 LAURA RICE 01:03:12.49 Runner Bakersfield

26 185 PAULINA STANFIELD 01:04:20.49 Runner Bakersfield

27 33 ANA MORALES 01:04:49.56 Runner Bakersfield

28 59 SHILOH FREEM 01:16:48.80 Runner Bakersfield

29 178 PRISCILLA ESTRADA 01:19:45.38 Runner BakersfieldBak
ersfield

30 26 CHRISSY YOUNG 01:20:09.03 Runner Bakersfield

31 152 AVITAL ANDERS 01:20:10.55 Runner Bakersfield

32 62 ERIN AUERBACH 01:21:23.40 Runner Bakersfield

33 57 HEATHER BREMEN 01:21:36.19 Runner Barstow

34 56 HEIDI SCHMITZ 01:21:36.24 Runner BarstowBarsto
w

35 69 KRISTI WALLACE 01:21:45.06 Runner Bakersfield

36 38 LISA KEWISH 01:21:45.99 Runner Bakersfield

37 25 NINA ALANIZ 01:22:32.97 Runner Bakersfield

38 10 SANDEE LISUK 01:22:33.80 Runner Bakersfield

39 154 DONNA HENDERSON 01:24:05.84 Runner Bakersfield

40 44 YAZMIN NEWELL 01:24:08.44 Runner Bakersfield

41 13 KATHY MCCRAY 01:24:16.37 Runner Bakersfield

42 188 FELICITY PORTER 01:24:16.37 Runner Bakersfield

43 142 MICHELLE BECK 01:24:17.96 Runner Bakersfield

44 183 EMILY PORTER 01:24:35.48 Runner Bakersfield

45 20 TERRI LUNDY 01:26:47.05 Runner Bakersfield

46 179 LORI CARMODY 01:27:04.45 Runner Bakersfield

47 11 KAMMIE YOUNG 01:27:08.12 Runner Bakersfield

48 18 SARAH MAWHIRTER 01:30:09.26 Runner Bakersfield

49 149 SHELLY MARITT 01:30:28.16 Runner Bakersfield

50 34 SHAHNAZ CHAUDHRY 01:30:36.87 Runner Bakersfield

51 70 JILL EGLAND 01:31:20.63 Runner Bakersfield

52 23 KATHLEEN
KOZLOWSKI

01:41:21.43 Runner Bakersfield

53 63 CAROLYN FISCHER 01:41:33.65 Runner Bakersfield

54 181 LINDA PORTER 01:46:36.15 Runner Bakersfield

55 184 EMILY PORTER 01:47:45.13 Runner Bakersfield

Male 9-19

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 60 JUDE SWANSON 00:31:36.45 Runner Bakersfield

2 175 DANIEL GARCIA 00:39:42.85 Runner Bakersfield

3 177 ISRAEL ESTRADA 01:09:36.36 Runner BakersfieldBak
ersfield

4 190 CASON PORTER 01:34:22.66 Runner Bakersfield

5 189 TREVOR PORTER 01:47:43.44 Runner Bakersfield

RTS Race Timing Printed: 12/10/2023 10:31:12 AM Page: 1 of 3



Krazy 8K Run

Female 9-19

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 42 CLARIANNE RIGHETTI 00:46:05.07 Runner Bakersfield

2 187 LETYZIA ESTRADA 00:53:05.77 Runner BakersfieldBak
ersfield

3 59 SHILOH FREEM 01:16:48.80 Runner Bakersfield

4 178 PRISCILLA ESTRADA 01:19:45.38 Runner BakersfieldBak
ersfield

5 188 FELICITY PORTER 01:24:16.37 Runner Bakersfield

Male 20-29

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 168 ALEXIS STRANGE 00:31:52.19 Runner Bakersfield

2 53 IVORY PARKER JR 00:38:33.33 Runner Bakersfield

3 39 AARON MARCUS 00:39:34.46 Runner Bakersfield

4 151 HARRY KATZ 00:53:25.45 RunnerBAKERSFIELD

Female 20-29

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 167 ALEXIS JIMENEZ 00:46:39.22 Runner Bakersfield

2 172 ERIKA MARTIN 00:51:35.46 Runner Bakersfield

Male 30-39

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 52 DAVID MORGAN 00:36:48.44 Runner Bakersfield

2 176 CARLOS ESTRADA 00:40:29.57 Runner BakersfieldBak
ersfield

3 139 RUBEN GARCIA 00:48:14.25 Runner Bakersfield

4 150 ALEX KATZ 00:53:34.28 Runner New York

5 58 BRANDON WALLACE 01:21:40.42 Runner Bakersfield

Female 30-39

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 197 TALIA ANDERS 00:39:51.04 Runner Bakersfield

2 171 SARA CIPRIANO 00:40:17.65 Runner Bakersfield

3 270 ANDREA YORK 00:42:48.20 Runner

4 159 BETHANY RAY-
FAULKNER

00:45:49.76 Runner Bakersfield

5 45 ALMA LUNA 00:50:44.72 Runner Bakersfield

6 24 LESLIE CARROLL 00:51:22.43 Runner Bakersfield

7 9 ROXANNE
MCDERMOTT

00:54:24.29 Runner Bakersfield

8 33 ANA MORALES 01:04:49.56 Runner Bakersfield

Male 40-49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 47 JOSÉ G RAMIREZ 00:37:51.18 Runner Mc Farland

2 54 RYAN SUTTERFIELD 00:42:31.79 Runner Bakersfield

3 174 KEVIN TSCHIDA 00:45:05.02 Runner Bakersfield

4 160 NICK FAULKNER 00:46:20.92 Runner Bakersfield

5 194 SPENCER KIM 00:46:37.58 Runner Bakersfield

6 182 JASON PORTER 01:24:34.74 Runner Bakersfield

7 186 JOSHUA PORTER 01:25:01.82 Runner Bakersfield

Female 40-49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 68 THERESE HALEY 00:34:34.75 Runner Bakersfield

2 67 KAYLA MORRIS 00:41:08.94 Runner Taft

3 51 AUTUMN VON
HINDENBURG

00:47:26.77 Runner Bakersfield

4 40 ARIZONA RIGHETTI 01:01:33.84 Runner Bakersfield

5 41 CECE SHANYFELT 01:01:35.01 Runner Bakersfield

6 185 PAULINA STANFIELD 01:04:20.49 Runner Bakersfield

7 69 KRISTI WALLACE 01:21:45.06 Runner Bakersfield

8 38 LISA KEWISH 01:21:45.99 Runner Bakersfield

9 25 NINA ALANIZ 01:22:32.97 Runner Bakersfield

10 183 EMILY PORTER 01:24:35.48 Runner Bakersfield

11 18 SARAH MAWHIRTER 01:30:09.26 Runner Bakersfield

12 184 EMILY PORTER 01:47:45.13 Runner Bakersfield

Male 50-59

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 35 DAVID AUNG 00:31:44.56 Runner Bakersfield

2 15 FRANKLIN DAVIDSON 00:39:11.63 Runner Kernville

3 158 MIKE PERRY 00:40:12.33 Runner Bakersfield

4 77 FRANK GRAHAM
BAILEY

00:48:05.23 Runner Bakersfield

5 43 LEE NEWELL 01:03:11.83 Runner Bakersfield

6 155 MARTIN VARGA 01:04:27.91 Runner Bakersfield

7 37 DEAN KEWISH 01:06:10.56 Runner Bakersfield

8 55 KENNETH SCHMITZ 01:10:00.06 Runner Barstow

9 4 JONATHAN KLEIN 01:20:06.06 Runner Los Angeles

10 180 NEIL CARMODY 01:27:15.44 Runner Bakersfield

Female 50-59

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 61 KELLY LOPEZ 00:43:26.21 Runner Taft

2 12 KAREN MARTINEZ 00:54:25.16 Runner Bakersfield

3 36 TRICIA BERMAN 00:56:59.59 Runner BakersfieldBak
ersfield

4 22 CHRIS ITURRIRIA 00:59:01.20 Runner Bakersfield

5 26 CHRISSY YOUNG 01:20:09.03 Runner Bakersfield

6 62 ERIN AUERBACH 01:21:23.40 Runner Bakersfield

7 57 HEATHER BREMEN 01:21:36.19 Runner Barstow

8 56 HEIDI SCHMITZ 01:21:36.24 Runner BarstowBarsto
w

9 10 SANDEE LISUK 01:22:33.80 Runner Bakersfield

10 154 DONNA HENDERSON 01:24:05.84 Runner Bakersfield

11 13 KATHY MCCRAY 01:24:16.37 Runner Bakersfield

12 142 MICHELLE BECK 01:24:17.96 Runner Bakersfield

13 20 TERRI LUNDY 01:26:47.05 Runner Bakersfield

14 179 LORI CARMODY 01:27:04.45 Runner Bakersfield

15 23 KATHLEEN
KOZLOWSKI

01:41:21.43 Runner Bakersfield

Male 60-69

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 272 JAVIER DURAN 00:46:57.33 Runner

2 71 LARRY SASLAW 01:31:21.27 Runner Bakersfield
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Krazy 8K Run

Female 60-69

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 50 LYNETTE HORTON 00:45:58.68 Runner Bakersfield

2 17 SALLY BAKER 00:46:06.92 Runner Bakersfield

3 72 LAURIE SPROULE 00:50:40.21 Runner Bakersfield

4 46 LORI HALE 00:59:01.41 Runner Bakersfield

5 153 LAURA RICE 01:03:12.49 Runner Bakersfield

6 152 AVITAL ANDERS 01:20:10.55 Runner Bakersfield

7 44 YAZMIN NEWELL 01:24:08.44 Runner Bakersfield

8 11 KAMMIE YOUNG 01:27:08.12 Runner Bakersfield

9 149 SHELLY MARITT 01:30:28.16 Runner Bakersfield

10 70 JILL EGLAND 01:31:20.63 Runner Bakersfield

11 63 CAROLYN FISCHER 01:41:33.65 Runner Bakersfield

12 181 LINDA PORTER 01:46:36.15 Runner Bakersfield

Male 70-79

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 161 PEDRO SEGURA 00:51:21.31 Runner Delano

2 140 BOB ZEIMET 00:52:51.13 Runner Bakersfield

3 64 ALLEN GROSS 01:26:10.96 Runner Beverly Hills

Female 70-79

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 34 SHAHNAZ CHAUDHRY 01:30:36.87 Runner Bakersfield
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